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Test plug strip, number of positions: 1, color: silver

Your advantages
» Test sockets PSB ... are used for a reliable test pick-off

» With PSB 6/5/6, the test plug with a 4 mm diameter is used

+ All test sockets are screwed into the bridge shaft

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

0601292

10 pc

10 pc

BE19

BE1Z3X

Page 590 (C-1-2019)
4017918003012
0.965 g

0.965 g
85366990

PL
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Technical data

Product properties
Product type

Number of positions

Data management status

Article revision

Connection data

Test socket torque

Connection method

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

Width
Height
Pin diameter

Screw thread

Material specifications

Color

Contact material
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation)

Mounting

Screw thread

Test socket

1

04

M3

Plug-in connection

4 mm
10 mm
2.4 mm
M3

silver-colored

Silver-plated brass

-40°C..80°C

M3
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Drawings

Dimensional drawing

12,4

U
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440313
27440313
27440313

EC002255

20122000
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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